City of Markham Public Library Board

Alfred Kam (Chair)
Deputy Mayor Jack Heath
Alick Siu

Atif Ahmad

Ben Hendriks
Claire Chester
Farzana Jiwani

Isa Lee

Jeanette Lewis
Jennifer Yip

Lillian Tolensky
Marilyn Aspevig
Pearl Mantell
Yemisi Dina

Total

Committee of Adjustment

Khalid Usman (Chair)
Bruno Tucciarone
Gary Muller

Keith Daunt

Lolita Bruneau

Peter Favot

Philip Gunn

Total

City of Markham

Appointees to Local Boards
Statement of Remuneration and Expenses for the
year ended December 31, 2015

Mileage

S 300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

$ 2,900

Honorarium

S 3,000
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,200
2,400
2,400

$ 17,200

Appendix B



